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SPARKLING

Michel Gonet, Blanc de Noirs, Fravaux Le Varlan champagne, France
Chatles Heidsieck Brut Réserve Champagne, France
Bollinger, Special Cuvée Brut champagne, France

Cava Ramiro II Brut Nature caya, Spain
WHITE

Macon-Bussieres Les Clos Bourgogne, France

Hippolyte Reverdy Sancerre 1oire, France

Paul Jaboulet Alné Paralléle 45 Blanc rnéne, France

Schuermann Riesling pfal,, Germany (1 liter)

Georg Breuer Estate Lorch Rheingau, Germany

Pormenor, Branco pouro, Portugal

Martin & Anna Arndorfer Griiner Veltliner kamptal, Austria (1 Liter)
Joseph Drouhin, Bourgogne Chardonnay Bourgogne, France
Joseph Drouhin, Meursault Bourgogne, France

Joseph Drouhin, Pouilly-Vinzelles Bourgogne, France

Glass

195

145

195
195
135
145

37,5
37,5

37,5

Dom. Laroche Chablis Saint Martin Domaine ILaroche chablis, Erance 37,5l

RED

Jerome Arnoux Tradition Rouge jura, France

Chateau du Moulin Noit Bourdeus, France

Portia Crianza Ribera Del Duero, Spain

Sagace, Langhe Nebbiolo piemonte, Ttaly (1 Liter)
Vidal-Fleury Cotes Du Rhone Villages Rhone, France
Hartenberg, Cabernet Sauvignon seellenbosch, South Africa
Olga Raffault Chinon ”la Fraich” 1.irc, France

Erath Pinor Noit Oregon, UsA

Joseph Drouhin, Cote De Beaune-Village Bourgogne, France

Joseph Drouhin, Savigny-Les-Beaune Bourgogne, France

195
210
185
150
145

37,5

37,5cl

Bottle
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1200
1695
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895
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525
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835
895
655
695
695
895
715
815



DRINKS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Cava & Soda Water

Gin & Tonic
Tanqueray Gin & Nordic Tonic Original

165

BEER/CIDER

Estrella Galicia Especial (TAP)
Estrella Galicia Sin Gluten

S:T Eriks India Pale Ale
Galipette Cidre Brut

Somersby Piron

ALCOHOL FREE

Richard Juhlin Blanc de Blanc
Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Pink Grapefruit Soda

Olive LLemonade

Ginger Beer

Pommologik Hopple

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Fanta
San Pellegrino Naturell

Festis Apelsin

5,5%
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5,3%
45%

4,5%

0,0%

0,0%
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